GO

Price List

Consultations: (By Appointment Only)
Consultation Dog/cat/rabbit
Consultation Follow Up (within one month)
Consultation Pre-neuter check/assessment
Consultation Second Opinion/Extended
Consultation Urgent / Emergency
Consultation Worm and Flea Check

Neutering:
Castrate Cat
Spay Cat

Castrate Dog (<25kg)
Castrate Dog (25-35kg)
Castrate Dog (>35kg)

Spay Bitch (<10kg)
Spay Bitch (10-20kg)
Spay Bitch (20-30kg)
Spay Bitch (30-40kg)
Spay Bitch (>40kg)

Castrate Rabbit
Spay Rabbit

Vaccinations:

Vaccinate Cat 1st Injection Primary Course
Vaccinate Cat 2nd Injection Primary Course
Vaccinate Cat 2nd Injection with Nurse
Vaccinate Cat Booster

Vaccinate Dog Tst Injection Primary Course
Vaccinate Dog 2nd Injection Primary Course
Vaccinate dog 2nd Injection Nurse
Vaccinate Dog Booster

Vaccinate Kennel Cough NASAL / Oral
Vaccinate Rabies Booster

Vaccinate Rabbit MyxoRHD Plus

*All prices correct as of July 2025, please note, these are subject to change at the discretion of the partners.
*We will always endevour to provide an estimate for costs of treatment at the time of consultation, please discuss this with your Vet.
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£36.00
£32.00
£15.00
£55.00
£55.00
£15.00

£45.00
£79.00

£190.00
£250.00
£290.00

£250.00
£350.00
£400.00
£500.00
£550.00

£120.00
£145.00

£45.00
£45.00
£31.00
£42.50

£39.50
£35.00
£28.00
£39.50
£40.00
£60.00

£55.00

Laparoscopic Spay (<10kg)
Laparoscopic Spay (10-20kg)
Laparoscopic Spay
Laparoscopic Spay (30-40kg)
Laparoscopic Spay (>40kg)

£450.00
£450.00
£450.00
£500.00
£550.00



