

## Price List

Consultations: (By Appointment Only) Consultation Dog/cat/rabbit Consultation Follow Up (within one month) Consultation Pre-neuter check/assessment Consultation Second Opinion/Extended Consultation Urgent / Emergency Consultation Worm and Flea Check	£36.00 £32.00 £15.00 £55.00 £55.00 £15.00		
Neutering:			
Castrate Cat	£45.00		
Spay Cat	£79.00		
Castrate Dog (<25kg)	£190.00		
Castrate Dog (25-35kg)	£250.00		
Castrate Dog (>35kg)	£290.00		
Spay Bitch (<10kg)	£250.00	Laparoscopic Spay (<10kg)	£450.00
Spay Bitch (10-20kg)	£350.00	Laparoscopic Spay (10-20kg)	£450.00
Spay Bitch (20-30kg)	£400.00	Laparoscopic Spay (20-30kg)	£450.00
Spay Bitch (30-40kg)	£500.00	Laparoscopic Spay (30-40kg)	£500.00
Spay Bitch (>40kg)	£550.00	Laparoscopic Spay (>40kg)	£550.00
Castrate Rabbit	£120.00		
Spay Rabbit	£145.00		
Vaccinations:			
Vaccinate Cat 1st Injection Primary Course	£45.00		
Vaccinate Cat 2nd Injection Primary Course	£45.00		
Vaccinate Cat 2nd Injection with Nurse	£31.00		
Vaccinate Cat Booster	£42.50		
Vaccinate Dog 1st Injection Primary Course	£39.50		
Vaccinate Dog 2nd Injection Primary Course	£35.00		
Vaccinate dog 2nd Injection Nurse	£28.00		
Vaccinate Dog Booster	£39.50		
Vaccinate Kennel Cough NASAL / Oral	£40.00		
Vaccinate Rabies Booster	£60.00		
Vaccinate Rabbit MyxoRHD Plus	£55.00		

<sup>\*</sup>All prices correct as of July 2025, please note, these are subject to change at the discretion of the partners.
\*We will always endevour to provide an estimate for costs of treatment at the time of consultation, please discuss this with your Vet.